

TAEKWONDO & HAPKIDO COSTS

TRAINING COST	CASUAL	MBR
DISCOUNTED TRAINING FEE (INCL FREE GRADINGS)	\$133.50 PER MTH	*DISCOUNTED \$89 PER MTH
* \$89PM 1ST FAMILY MEMBER		
* \$61pm 2nd family member		
* \$60pm 3rd family member		
* \$30pm 4th family member		
* \$FREE 5TH FAMILY MEMBER		
DISCOUNTED FEE PAID PER CALENDAR QTR		
INCLUDES:		
UNLIMITED CLASSES - NO RESTRICTIONS. TOTAL COLUMN TO THE TRANSPORT OF THE TRANSPORT O		
 FREE GRADING - TAEKWONDO GUP FREE GRADING - HAPKIDO GUP 		
• FREE GRADING " HAPKIDO GUP • FAMILIES PAY BY INSTALMENTS.		
• FIRST TRAINING FEE IS PRORATED TO END OF QTR.		

JOINING COST	CASUAL	MBR
LIFETIME MEMBERSHIP *INCLUDES MBR BOOK, TRAINING CARD COVER & STUDENT MANUAL	N/A	\$25
Uniform upon Joining	N/A	FREE
EXTRA UNIFORM	\$178	\$89

ANNUAL COST	CASUAL	MBR
ANNUAL INSURANCE (RENEWS 31 MARCH) *1 APR - 30 SEP \$88 *1 OCT - 31 DEC \$40 *1 JAN - 31 MAR \$0 INCLUDES: • SPORTS INSURANCE (LIABILITY - NOT HEALTH COVER) • FREE - SUN BAE ANNUAL TECHNICAL CHAMPIONSHIP (NON-CONTACT) • MEMBER DISCOUNTED RATES - TRAINING & UNIFORMS • PRIVATE LESSONS & ELIGIBLE TO GRADE • TRAIN AT ANY CENTRE AT NO EXTRA COST — UNLIMITED LESSONS	N/A	\$88*











ENQUIRIES: 0414 574 574 (PH/TXT) MASTER BRADLEY WWW.SUNBAE.NET